MATERIA
Video production
Video production
Video production
Video production
Video production
Video production
Video production
Video production
Video production
Video production

Docente
BARBIERI LIVIA
BARBIERI LIVIA
BARBIERI LIVIA
BARBIERI LIVIA
BARBIERI LIVIA
BARBIERI LIVIA
BARBIERI LIVIA
BARBIERI LIVIA
BARBIERI LIVIA
BARBIERI LIVIA

Matr. N.
1611
2533
2605
2669
2712
2670
1583
2671
2534
2502

Studente
ALFIERI GIUSY
GRASSO ELENA

LECCESE LUDOVICA
NAPOLITANO BEATRICE
NUGNES CAMILLA
PIRAS FRANCESCA
SPADA CLAUDIA
STORCI GIULIA
TIRONE FRANCESCO
ZANNINI ANDREA

Orario
11.30
11.45
12.00
12.15
12.30
12.45
13.00
13.15
13.30
13.45

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
2L-A.CIN-19-EN
2L-A.CIN-19-EN
2L-A.CIN-19-EN
2L-A.CIN-19-EN
2L-A.CIN-19-EN
2L-A.CIN-19-EN
2L-A.CIN-19-EN
2L-A.CIN-19-EN
2L-A.CIN-19-EN
2L-A.CIN-19-EN



